Pogo Producing Company

P.O. Box 10340

Midiand, TX 79702-7340

JF.Janda "I"# 11
Lea County, New Mexico
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2.58 172
242 1
2.50 12
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3.00 2172
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2.79 11/4

Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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0.88 2.26 2.26
1.75 424 6.49
0.88 2.19 8.68
0.44 1.09 9.77
0.44 0.53 10.30
1.75 5.18 15.48
4.38 13.13 28.60
1.75 2.10 30.70
2.19 6.45 37.16
2.63 8.09 45.24
2.63 7.46 52.70
3.94 11.81 64.51
2.19 3.28 67.79
2.19 591 73.70
2.19 6.10 79.80
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